MCR Juniorky B, Nadéje starsi B

Jablonec nad Nisou

13.05.2023 - 14.05.2023 - Juniorky B(2008-2010) 2009,

Rank Country
1. | CZE
2. |mCZE
3.  |m CZE
4. | CZE
5. | CZE
6. | CZE
7. |mCZE
8. bmCZE
9. |mCZE
10. | CZE
11. | CZE
12. | CZE
13. | CZE
14. |pm CZE
15. | CZE
16. | CZE
17. | CZE
18. | CZE
19. | CZE
20. | CZE
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Name/Club

Poldkova Markéta
SK PROVO Brno
Zemanova Veronika
SK PROVO Brno
Pejchova Dita

SK MG Vysocina Jihlava CZE
Gill Darja

SK PROVO Brno
Janska Dominika
SSK Vitkovice
Pivonkova EliSka

SK PROVO Brno
Coufalova Eliska

GK Velky Tynec
Semenjukova Viktorie
SK PROVO Brno
Novakova Barbora
SK Trasko Vyskov
Hasonova Nela

T] Spartak Prerov
Brtnikova Eliska

SK MG Olomouc
Permedlova Nikola
Proactive Milevsko
Vejrostova Leontyna
SK Trasko Vyskov
Cerna Katefina

T) Slavoj Plzen
Pavelcova Anezka

T Slavoj Plzeri
Damerova Nataly
SK MG MANTILA Brno
Flaksova Diana
TopGym Karlovy Vary
Kloubkova Veronika
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou - SPORTCENTRUM
MiksSovicova Dominika
SC 80 Chomutov
Krejcickova Beata
SSK Vitkovice
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

5.700
3.20 2.50
6.600
3.30 3.30
6.600
3.60 3.00
6.300
3.30 3.00
5.000
3.40 1.60
5.400
3.20 2.20
4.800
3.10 1.70
5.300
2.60 2.70
4.800
2.70 2.10
4.600
3.10 1.50
4.300
2.70 1.60
4.300
2.30 2.00
4.300
2.40 1.90
4.700
3.00 1.70
4.000
2.70 1.30
4.700
2.90 1.80
3.900
1.70 2.20
4.000
2.40 1.60
3.300
1.80 1.50
3.000
1.70 1.30

A

6.950

6.550

6.250

6.150

6.100

6.250

6.450

6.050

6.250

6.500

6.150

6.250

6.250

5.950

5.750

5.650

5.500

5.800

5.650

5.600

7.250

6.700

6.550

6.150

7.100

6.450

6.600

6.200

6.300

6.250

6.400

6.100

6.050

5.800

5.700

4.750

5.550

4.600

5.050

5.000

Ded.

0.05
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Score

19.900

19.800

19.400

18.600

18.200

18.100

17.850

17.500

17.350

17.350

16.850

16.650

16.600

16.450

15.450

15.100

14.950

14.400

14.000

13.600



